E NAUL	Milwaukee County					
Legislation Details						
File #:	16-2	223 Version: 1	Name: Status:	A resolution authorizing settlement agreements in the matter of District Council 48, American Federation of State, County, and Municipal Employees v. Milwaukee County, Case No. 14-CV- 340, which provides for \$15,000 settlements to each of eight former cust Failed		
Type:		2016		Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee		
File created: On agenda:	5/1/.	2010	In control: Final action:		ices Committee	
Title:	Fed whic	A resolution authorizing settlement agreements in the matter of District Council 48, American Federation of State, County, and Municipal Employees v. Milwaukee County, Case No. 14-CV-340, which provides for \$15,000 settlements to each of eight former custodial workers in return for a dismissal of all claims in the matter. (5/12/16: Laid Over for One Meeting)				
Sponsors:	Willie Johnson, Jr., John Weishan Jr.					
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments: 1. RESOLUTION, 2. FISCAL NOTE, 3. CB Resolution, 4. CB Amendment 1						
Date	Ver.	Action By	A	ction	Result	
6/23/2016	1	Milwaukee County Board Supervisors	l of F	REJECTED	Fail	
6/23/2016	1	Milwaukee County Board Supervisors	l of A	DOPTED AS AMENDED	Fail	
6/23/2016	1	Milwaukee County Board Supervisors	l of A	MENDED	Pass	
6/9/2016	1	Judiciary, Safety and Gen Services Committee	neral F	RECOMMENDED FOR ADOPTION	Fail	
					_	

LAID OVER FOR ONE MEETING

ASSIGNED

5/12/2016

3/17/2016

1

1

Judiciary, Safety and General Services Committee

Milwaukee County Board of

Supervisors

Pass